May 12 2024 (20:32) India Rail Info 1

Bikaner - Churu DEMU Special/04831 - DEMU - NWR
BGRM/Biggabas Ramsara to JOH/Juharpura
1h 24m - 70 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BKN  |Bikaner Junction 10:00 0o |1 0 60 NWR
2 |GDW |Gadhwala 10:16 10:17 m [0 |1 16 |80 NWR
3 [NPS |Napasar 10:25 10:27 2m (0 |1 27 |60 [237 |NWR
4  |BLSR |Belasar 10:36 10:37 m [0 |1 36 |80 NWR
5 |SDF |Sudsar 10:47 10:49 2m (0 |1 49 |68 |270 |NWR
6 |[BS Benisar 11:00 11:02 2m |0 |1 62 |70 NWR
7  |SDGH |Sri Dungargarh 11:12 11:14 2m |0 |1 73 |65 [272 [NWR
8 |BIGA |Bigga 11:27 11:28 m [0 |1 87 |57 NWR
9 |BGRM |Biggabas Ramsara 11:34 11:35 Tm |0 |1 93 |59 NWR
10 [STNR |[Sitalnagar 11:40 11:41 m [0 |1 98 |68 NWR
11 |PSV  |Parsneu 11:51 11:52 Tm |0 |1 109 |72 NWR
12 |RIR Rajaldesar 12:01 12:02 Tm |0 |1 120 |60 |307 |[NWR
13 [PYI Payli Halt 12:11 12:12 im [0 |1 129 |36 |309 |NWR
14 |RTGH |Ratangarh Junction 12:25 12:30 5m |0 |1 137 |68 NWR
15 [MIO [Molisar 12:45 12:46 Tm [0 |1 154 |51 |304 |NWR
16 [SMNN [Shri Makri Nath Nagar |12:52 12:53 m [0 |1 159 |44 |305 |NWR
17 |JOH |Juharpura 12:59 13:00 Tm |0 |1 163 |60 |302 |NWR
18 |DEP  |Depalsar 13:09 13:10 Tm (0 |1 172 |6 294 |NWR
19 |CUR |Churu Junction 14:20 0o |1 180 |- NWR

May 12 2024 (20:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



